PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

Cordially invites you for the inauguration session of the

National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet
on

Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

Sponsored by
Department of Science and Technology, Govt. of India

at 10:00 am on 12 April, 2013 at the Cultural-cum-Convention Centre,
Pondicherry University, Puducherry - 605 014.

Dr. T. S. Ravikumar
Director of JIPMER, Puducherry
has I:im“y consented to tnaugqutate the wa!ksﬁop
and deliver the inaugu!af addyess

Prof. (Mrs.) Chandra Krishnamurthy
Vice Chancellor, Pondicherry University
has ‘:imﬂy consented to ptesirfa ovet the functiﬂn
and deliver the ptzsid'eni'iaf addyess

Dr. G, ). Samathanam

Advisor and Head,
Technology Development and Transfer Division,
Department of Science and Technology (DST), New Delhi

has ,{:imﬂy consented to deliver the s_pwfai' addyess

Felicitations 5};

Dr. G. P. Dubey

Lifelong Distinguished Professor,
Institute of Medical Science,
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi

ﬂ-ﬂ-l‘.’i'
Dr. Anisa B. Khan

Dean, School of Life Sciences,
Pondicherry University

Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi Dr. V. Arul
Organising Secretary Organising Convener



Inaugural Programme

National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet

Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

09:55 am
10:00 am

10:05 am

1010 am

10:15 am

10:20 am

10:25 am

10:30 am

10:35 am

10:45 am

11200 am

11:05 am

Arrival of the Chief Guests

Invocation

Welcome Address

Lighting of Lamp
Honoring the Guests

Felicitation

Felicitation

Special Address

Presidential Address

Inaugural Address

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

Dr. V. Arul
Organizing Convenor

Dr. Anisa B. Khan

Dean, School of Life Sciences,

Pondicherry University.

Dr. G. P. Dubey
Lifelong Distinguished Professor
Institute of Medical Sciences

Banaras Hindu University, Varnasi.

Dr. G. ). Samathanam

Advisor and Head (TDT)

Department of Science and Technology
Govt. of India, New Delhi.

Prof. (Mrs.) Chandra Krishnamurthy
Vice Chancellor

Pondicherry University.

Dr. T. S. Ravikumar

Director
JIPMER, Puducherry.

Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi
Organizing Secretary



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

Cordially invites you for the Valedictory session of the

National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet
on

Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

Sponsored by
Department of Science and Technology, Govl. of India

at 04:30 pm on 13" April, 2013 at the Cultural-cum-Convention Centre,
Pondicherry University, Puducherry - 605 014.

Prof. S. Balakrishnan

Director Research
Pondicherry University, Puducherry.

;ms lcfnc”y cansemte.t! to piﬂ.‘i‘iﬂ‘ﬂ ovel tfw funﬂtiﬂn
am{ r,{e!iuzt t;le ptasia’entiat HJQ’EESS

Dr. Ganesh K. S.

Vice President,
TAKE Solutions, Chennai.

has kina’{y consented to deliver the ff/’al’edﬁctmy addvess

Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi Dr. V. Arul
Organising Secretary Organising Convenor



Valedictory Programme

National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet

on

Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

04:25 pm

04:30 pm

04:35 pm

04:40 pm

04:50 pm

05:00 pm

05:10 pm

05:25 pm

05:30 pm

Arrival of the Chief Guests

Invocation

Welcome Address

An overview of the workshop

Feedback from the participants

Presidential Address

Valedictory Address

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

Dr. N. Arumugam
Organizing Committee Member

Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi

Organizing Secretary

Dr. S. Balakrishnan
Director Research,
Pondicherry University, Puducherry.

Dr. Ganesh K. S.

Vice President,
TAKE Solutions, Chennai.

Dr. B. Sudhakar

Organizing Committee Member



