

## PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

### DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY



Cordially invites you for the inauguration session of the

# National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet on

### Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

### Sponsored by

### Department of Science and Technology, Govt. of India

at 10:00 am on 12<sup>th</sup> April, 2013 at the Cultural-cum-Convention Centre,
Pondicherry University, Puducherry - 605 014.

#### Dr. T. S. Ravikumar

Director of JIPMER, Puducherry
has kindly consented to inaugurate the workshop
and deliver the inaugural address

### Prof. (Mrs.) Chandra Krishnamurthy

Vice Chancellor, Pondicherry University
has kindly consented to preside over the function
and deliver the presidential address

### Dr. G. J. Samathanam

Advisor and Head, Technology Development and Transfer Division, Department of Science and Technology (DST), New Delhi

has kindly consented to deliver the special address

Felicitations by

### Dr. G. P. Dubey

Lifelong Distinguished Professor, Institute of Medical Science, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi

and

#### Dr. Anisa B. Khan

Dean, School of Life Sciences, Pondicherry University

# Inaugural Programme

# National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet

on

## Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

09:55 am	Arrival of the Chief Guests	
10:00 am	Invocation	
10:05 am	Welcome Address	Dr. V. Arul Organizing Convenor
10:10 am	Lighting of Lamp	
10:15 am	Honoring the Guests	
10:20 am	Felicitation	Dr. Anisa B. Khan  Dean, School of Life Sciences,  Pondicherry University.
10:25 am	Felicitation	Dr. G. P. Dubey Lifelong Distinguished Professor Institute of Medical Sciences Banaras Hindu University, Varnasi.
10:30 am	Special Address	Dr. G. J. Samathanam Advisor and Head (TDT) Department of Science and Technology Govt. of India, New Delhi.
10:35 am	Presidential Address	Prof. (Mrs.) Chandra Krishnamurthy Vice Chancellor Pondicherry University.
10:45 am	Inaugural Address	Dr. T. S. Ravikumar  Director  JIPMER, Puducherry.
11:00 am	Vote of Thanks	Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi Organizing Secretary
11:05 am	National Anthem	



### PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY



DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

Cordially invites you for the Valedictory session of the

National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet

Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

# Sponsored by Department of Science and Technology, Govt. of India

at 04:30 pm on 13<sup>th</sup> April, 2013 at the Cultural-cum-Convention Centre, Pondicherry University, Puducherry - 605 014.

### Prof. S. Balakrishnan

Director Research
Pondicherry University, Puducherry.

has kindly consented to preside over the function
and deliver the Presidential address

### Dr. Ganesh K. S.

Vice President,
TAKE Solutions, Chennai.
has kindly consented to deliver the Valedictory address

Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi
Organising Secretary

**Dr. V. Arul** Organising Convenor

# Valedictory Programme

# National Workshop & Industry - Academia Interaction Meet

## Drugs and Pharamaceuticals - Research & Development

04:25 pm	Arrival of the Chief Guests	
04:30 pm	Invocation	
04:35 pm	Welcome Address	<b>Dr. N. Arumugam</b> Organizing Committee Member
04:40 pm	An overview of the workshop	<b>Dr. A. Hannah Rachel Vasanthi</b> Organizing Secretary
04:50 pm	Feedback from the participants	
05:00 pm	Presidential Address	Dr. S. Balakrishnan Director Research, Pondicherry University, Puducherry.
05:10 pm	Valedictory Address	Dr. Ganesh K. S. Vice President, TAKE Solutions, Chennai.
05:25 pm	Vote of Thanks	<b>Dr. B. Sudhakar</b> Organizing Committee Member

